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48,60 m2



GSPublisherVersion 1342.14.82.28

N

barreau d'échelle

CAVE A22
CAVE A06

CAVE A11

CAVE A13

CAVE A14

CAVE A21

CAVE A16

CAVE A15

CAVE A12

5,1 m
2

17,3 m
2

barreau d'échelle

CAVE B14
CAVE B03

CAVE B13

CAVE B01

CAVE B11

CAVE B02

CAVE B04

CAVE B12

 17 x 17 = 290

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

TYPE

2, rue de Crec'h Tanet
22 300 Lannion
Tèl: 02 96 37 18 31
contact@laab.bzh

Plan de repérage

Caves RDC

Niveau R+1

LES TERRASSES DE
KERGUEN

LoƟssement communal
22700 LOUANNEC

22 logements collecƟfs

PLANS ETABLIS LE 16/09/2024

A21
T2

NIVEAU R+2

ELEVATION OUEST


	T2 A21 (1)
	T2 A21

